Q® hottley

Rosé 3BHK

SBHK Luxury Staycation Apartment

%?‘5 3 Bedrooms |5§§5 6-8 Guests | 22 Goadam, Jaipur
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www.hottley.com




Living Room Bedroom 1 Bedroom 2
1 King Bed 1 King Bed
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]
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Amenities

= High Speed WiFi 12 Music System

=/

] Covered Parking 2E Gas Hob & Utensils

(] Smart TV with Netflix

5] Microwave Oven

Bedroom 3
1 King Bed

& )

| Refrigerator
51 RO Water Purifier

E Daily Housekeeping
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HOW TO REACH

Rosé By Hottley

Plot no 69, Near Ram Mandir, Patel Nagar, Geejgarh
Vihar Colony, Bais Godam, Jaipur.

Airport 11 KM C Scheme
Railway Station 3.5 KM Albert Hall
Sindhi Camp Bust Stand 6 KM Hawa Mahal
22 Godam Circle KM Jal Mahal

1KM

6 KM

/7 KM

11 KM

For booking and enquiries, contact: +91-9509934344




